W i r e f i e l d  •  Te l :  0 8 4 4 8  4 7 5  1 0 0  •  F a x :  0 8 4 4 8  4 7 5  1 0 1 W e b :  w w w . w i r e f i e l d . c o . u k  •  E - m a i l :  s a l e s @ w i r e f i e l d . c o . u k
To order Features
(Add suffix to order code)
/RM: 300mm root mounted for extra strength
/FTB: Fused terminal block
/PEC: Dusk to dawn sensing photo electric
cell
/E3INT: Integral maintained three hour

Specification Guide
1100mm
Order Code	 Watt		  Kg		  Lamp
WBL1118C	 2 x 18		  8.5		  TC-D
WBL1142	 1 x 42		  8.5		  TC-T
WBL1110G	 100		  8.5		  GLS
WBL1170S	 70		  8.5		  SI
WBL1170Q	 70		  8.5		  Q/P
WBL1180M	 80		  8.5		  M
WBL1112M	 125		  8.5		  M
500mm
Order Code	 Watt		  Kg		  Lamp
WBL6018C	 2 x 18		  5.8		  TC-D
WBL6042	 1 x 42		  5.8		  TC-T
WBL6010G	 100		  5.8		  GLS
WBL6070S	 70		  5.8		  SI
WBL6070Q	 70		  5.8		  Q/P
WBL6080M	 80		  5.8		  M
WBL6012M	 125		  5.8		  M
Example order code:
WBL6042/RM/FTB/PEC – A 1 x 42 watt compact
fluorescent bollard with a black 500mm body root
mounted, fused terminal block, photo cell and lamp.
B o l a r d  I p 6 5
Lighting Bollard